12 © Rice Lake Weighing Systems  Rev B  Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.ricelake.com/condec for current prices.
D
IG
ITA
L IN
D
IC
A

19 W x 7 H (EIA 4U) x 10 in. deep (482.6 W x 177.8 H
(4 HE) x 254 mm) Excluding front handles
DLR3110 Model Numbering Guide
 DLR3110 ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
 MOUNTING
A = 19 in rack-mount (with test port on rear of unit, add’l cost $200.00)
B = 19 in rack-mount with test port on front of unit
POWER
A = 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
D = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
RANGE
A = 0-3 psig
B = 0-10 psig
C = 0-15 psig
D = 0-25 psig
E = 0-50 psig
F = 0-100 psig
ACCURACY
A = 0.05% indicated value from 20% full scale. Base cost $5,700.00
B = 0.1% indicated value from 20% full scale**. Base cost $5,300.00
C = 0.25% indicated value from 20% full scale. Base cost $4,900.00
OPTIONS
A = Standard unit which includes multiple conversion units, min/max, freeze mode,
RS232, RS422, & RS485
B = Standard unit plus two relays and setpoints option (NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
C = Standard unit plus selectable scalable analog output (add’l cost $275.00)
         0-5 VDC, 1-6 VDC, 0-10 VDC, 0-20 mA, and 4-20 mA outputs
D = Standard unit plus parallel BCD output (add’l cost $150.00)
*NOTE: Pressure ranges V,W,Y, and Z are not available in the 0.25% accuracy rating.
**NOTE: PSIA not available in 0.1% accuracy models.
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: DLR3110ADAAA = DLR3110 (A)19 inch rack-mount, (D) 230 VAC, (A) 0-3 psig,
(A) 0.05%, (A) standard unit
G = 0-250 psig
H = 0-500 psig
J = 0-1000 psig
K = 0-2500 psig
L = 0-5000 psig
 add’l cost $1,900.00
M = 0-10,000 psig
add’l cost $1,900.00
N = 0-15 psia
P = 0-25 psia
R = 0-50 psia
S = 0-100 psia
T = 0-250 psia
V = 0-500 psia*
W = 0-1000 psia*
Y = 0-2500 psia*
Z = 0-10,000 psia*
add’l cost $1,900.00
58478